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MEDIA ACCREDITATION 

APPLICATION TO PHOTOGRAPH 

2019-2020 

Applications are invited from Club Photographers and Media Agencies for access to Surf Life Saving Sydney (SLSS) Carnivals 

during the 2019-2020 season. Accredited persons will receive a pass that provides access to the following SLSS Carnivals only. 

Accredited persons must wear this pass when attending the Carnival/s. N.B. This accreditation does NOT apply for National, State 

or any other Branch events not listed. Completed applications are to be emailed to admin@surflifesavingsydney.com.au 

Please tick all carnivals you wish to attend: 

Randwick Shield – Sun 3rd Nov 2019 @Sth Maroubra 

Cronulla Short Course – Sat 16th Nov 2019 @Cronulla 

Waverley Shield – Sun 17th Nov 2019 @Bondi 

Bate Bay 4 Way – Sun 24th Nov 2019 @Wanda 

Elouera Masters – Sat 30 Nov 2019 @Elouera 

Elouera ‘Ohana’ – Sat 7th Dec 2019 @ Elouera 

Nth Cronulla – Sat 14th Dec 2019 @Nth Cronulla 

Cronulla Masters – Fri 17th Jan 2020 @Cronulla 

RNP District Carnival – Sat 18th Jan 2020 @Garie 

Nth Cronulla Ironperson – Sun 26th Jan 2020 @Nth Cronulla 

Wanda ‘One Club’ – Sat 1st Feb 2020 @Wanda 

U8 Branch Champs – Sun 2nd Feb 2020 @Sth Maroubra 

Branch Open/Masters Champs – Sat 8th Feb 2020 @Maroubra 

Branch Age Champs – Sun 9th Feb 2020 @Maroubra 

Photographer Disclaimer: Accreditation will only be granted on the express condition that any photograph taken of competitors 

during or in connection with any SLSS event may be used for editorial and no-advertising purposes. Any commercial reproduction 

of photographs (including on selling of images or forward to external organisations) must receive prior written approval by SLSS. 

N.B. A Working With Children Check (WWCC) is required for most of our events, Applicants are asked to provide details below in 

order for SLSS to verify clearance. 

Member (Individual) details 

Full Name Club Surfguard Member ID 

Email Phone WWCC Number 

Applicant Signature Date 

Club Endorsement 

Club Contact Position 

Club Endorser Signature Date 

Media Agency details 

Agency name Website 

Contact Name Contact Email Contact Number 

Applicant Signature Date 

Click here to upload 
your photo

Alternatively please send as 
an attachment with your 

application 

Click here to upload 
your photo

Alternatively please send as 
an attachment with your 

application 
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